State of Wisconsin TIMBER SALE CONTRACT AMENDMENT APPROVAL
Department of Natural Resources Form 2460-007 (R 09/13)

PO Box 7921, Madison WI 53707-7921
dnr.wi.gov

Property Code |Tract Number Sale Number

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest 6476 |28-15 1119H
Contractor

Jack Pine Timber Company
ORIGINAL CONTRACT

Date 01/01/2016 Length 36 months Total Value  $ 126,642.55

SALE AREA CONDITION

Percent Completed 70 % Balance Resalable?  Yes

[X] PROPOSED CONTRACT VOLUME/VALUE MODIFICATION

An increase in stumpage of 5% over current prices (see previous contract amendment).

X] PROPOSED CONTRACT EXTENSION

Previous Extensions:

Number | Percent Completed Last Extension 00 %

Proposed Extension:

Total

Length 6 months From 07/01/2019 To 12/31/2019 Contract Length 4 years
Percent Increase This Extension 05 % Total Percent Increase 05 %
JUSTIFICATION FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENT
No work done after previous contract amendment signed 12/20/18.
Leave Blank — DNR Use Only
Proposed - Forester Date

Approved - Forestry Team Leader/Supervisor Date




